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Rachel Watkins

has been awarded the

ABC Level 3 Certificate
in Hydrotherapy for Small Animals
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Qualification Transcript

Rachel Watkins has been awarded credits for the

ABC Level 3 Certificate
in Hydrotherapy for Small Animals

Unit No. URN
SAH002-02 J6003740

SAH004-03 A6003749

SAHO005-03 Y6003757

SAH006-03 D6003761

SAH007-03 M6003764

SAHO008-03 A6003766

ABC Awards Unit Title

Management of Clinical Conditions in Hydrotherapy for Small
Animals

Understanding Canine Cruciate and Patélla Ligament Disease
for Hydrotherapists

Understanding Canine Elbow and Hip Dysplasia for
Hydrotherapists
Anatomy and Physiology for Small Animal Hydrotherapy

Aquatic Treadmill Therapy for Small Animals

Pool Water Management for Small Animal Hydrotherapy
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Level Credit
2 2
3 2
3 2
3 4
3 3
3 3

Grade

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

AWARDS

Award Date
25/10/11

25/10111

25/10/111

25/10/11

25/10/11

2510111




